€D, GOEN G D GOENKA DARBHANGA, BIHAR
PUBLIC SCHRCL Annual Calender - 2024-25
Holidays: 2024-2025

S. No. Date Day Occasion No. of Days
1 11.04.2024 to 12.04.2024 Thursday & Friday Eid-Ul-Fitr 2
2 14.04.2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 1
3 23.05.2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima 1
4 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram 1
5 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 1
6 19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 1
7 26.08.2024 Monday Janmastami 1
8 07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 1
9 16.09.2024 Monday Eid 1
10 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 1
11 15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 1
12 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 1
13 15.01.2025 Wednesday Makar Sakranti 1
14 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day 1
15 26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 1
16 14.03.2025 - 15.03.2025 Friday & Saturday Holi 2

Vacations

S. No. Date Day Occasion No. of Days
1 25.05.2024 - 20.06.2024 Monday - Thursday Summer Vacation 27
2 09.10.2024 - 12.10.2024 Wednesday - Saturday Dussehra Break 4
3 30.10.2024 - 09.11.2024 Wednesday - Saturday Chatth Break 1"
4 28.12.2024 - 04.01.2025 Saturday - Saturday Winter Break 8

Examination Schedule

S. No. Examination Date No. of Days
1 Periodic Test - | 15.07.2024 to 23.07.2024 9
2 PTM- Result Declaration: PT-| 31.07.2024 1
3 Term | Examination 20.09.2024 to 30.09.2024 10
4 PTM- Resuit Decalaration: Term | 05.10.2024
5 Periodic Test - (I 16.12.2024 to 24.12.2024 9
6 PTM- Result Declaration: PT-I 27.12.2024 1
7 Term Il Examination 13.03.2025 to 26.03.2025 14
8 PTM- Result Decalaration: Term Il 29.03.2025 1
Note: Cyclic test: After every chapter, there will be a cyclic test for identifying the learning gaps of the students,
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Extra-Curricular Activities

D. GOENK
9 FUBLIC St °°L Planned for Session 2024-2025
April
08.04.2024 Monday Ac?::g';g aske;fs“l Osntart
13.04.2024 Saturday Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration - Morning Assembly
18.04.2024 Thursday World Heritage Day - Celebration - Morning Assembly
20.04.2024 Saturday Leadership Training Program
22.04.2024 Monday Earth Day Celebration
23.04.2024 Wednesday Math Abacus Exam
27.04.2024 Saturday Storytelling
29.04.2024 Monday News reading (Eng. & Hin)
May
04.05.2024 Wednesday Nomination for School Council
04.05.2024 Saturday Mother's Day Fashion Show
08.05.2024 Wednesday Talent Show
11.05.2024 Saturday inter House Calligraphy Competition
13.05.2024 Monday to Sub-_Junior Carrom Tournament,
to Saturday Jumor.Baskgt Ball Tournament,
18.05.2024 Senior Cricket Tournament
18.05.2024 Saturday English Debate Seniors (Inter-House)
24.05.2024 Friday Hindi Debate Seniors (Inter-House)
July
01.07.2024 Monday Van Mahotsav Day Celebration
06.07.2024 Saturday Poetry Recitation (English)
08.07.2024 to Monday to Sub-Jgnior Cricket Tournament
12.07.2024 Friday Juruor Carrom Tournament
Senior Basketball Tournament
13.07.2024 Saturday Poetry Recitation (Hindi)
26.07.2024 Friday Kargil Vijay Diwas Celebration
27.07.2024 Saturday SPELL BEE competition
August
03.08.2024 Saturday Best Out of Waste - Craft Juniors/Seniors
10.08.2024 Saturday Singing Competition
e
17.08.2024 Saturday Poster-making Competition (each House)
24.08.2024 Saturday Solo Song Competition in Regional Language
27.08.2024 to Thursday to Sub Jun'ior Be?sketball Tournament
28.08.2024 Friday Junior C_ncket Tournament
Senior Tug of War
29.08.2024 Thursday National Sports Day Celebration




31.08.2024 Saturday l Group Dance Competition Seniors (each house)
September
05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher's Day
S ior T f war Tourna
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Senior volleyball Tournament
14.09.2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas/ Hindi Pakhwada Celebration
October
19.10.2024 Saturday Public Speaking Workshop
21.10.2024 to Monday to Sub Junior Football tournament, junior tug of war
25.10.2025 Friday tournament, senior Table tennis tournament
26.10.2024 Saturday Diya Making Competition
31.10.2024 Thursday Rashtriya Ekta Diwas Celebration
November
11.11.2024 Monday National Education Day
14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day
16.11.2024 Saturday Class Display board competition
23.11.2024 Saturday Science Exhibition Day
22{;11 12%; ;0 Wesd:tifg:: o Sub-junior, juniors & seniors kho-kho tournament
December
07.12.2024 Saturday Environmental Awareness Campaign
10.12.2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day
14.12.2024 Saturday Health and Fitness Camp
24.12.2024 Tuesday Pre-Christmas Celebration
January
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23.01.2025 Thursday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti (Parakram Diwas)
24.01.2025 Friday National Girl Child Day Celebration
25.01.2025 - Saturday Drawing/Painting competition
February
01.02.2025 Saturday First Aid Training Sessions
04.02.2025 Tuesday World Cancer Day
08.02.2025 Saturday Talent Show
15.02.2025 Saturday Sports Skills Workshops
22.02.2025 Saturday Team-building Activities
March
01.03.2025 Saturday Career Guidance Workshop
08.03.2025 Saturday

International Women's Day




